
                                                                                             

ALBERTA BUILDING TRADES DELEGATES 

NOMINEE 

Eric ADAMS 

Doug BOSSE 

Jim (Jimbo) BROWN 

Dave BURNS 

Dave CAMPBELL 

Pascal CONTANT 

Jose DA SILVA 

John DUFAULT 

Desmond (JJ) FRANCIS 

Jeffrey HAASE 

Merle HERBERT 

Jim HOMENIUK 

Jack HUBLER 

Sig HYRVE 

Bill JOHNSTON 
 

Sean JOHNSTON 

Shelley KLASSEN 

Amanda LIND 

Oskar NERENBERG 

Craig OLSEN 

Brent POLLOCK 

Warren PURCHA 

Nels Jacob RISSLING 

Glen SARGENT 

James (Jim) SHARP 

Sean SKINNER 

Shaun STOBERT 

Mike J. TODD 

Ronald TWA 

Arnie WENGER 

Carl (Flip) WILSON 

Mark WINIKOFF 
 

 

 

 

UA LOCAL 488 BENEVOLENT FUND 
TRUSTEES 

NOMINEE 

Jim (Jimbo) BROWN 

Jose DA SILVA 

Jeffrey HAASE 

Sonia HEER 

Shelley KLASSEN 

Lionel LEVOIR 

Stu MACLEOD 

Lindsay McLAREN 

Barry PRUDEN 

Randy SOUTHWORTH 
 

UA LOCAL 488 FRATERNAL & BUILDING 
SOCIETY 

NOMINEE 

Tom BAILEY 

Dennis BERRECLOTH 

Dave CAMPBELL 

Rodney CARLSON 

Pascal CONTANT 

Clark CRUICKSHANK 

Gerry DONAHUE 

Doug DORY 

Jack HUBLER 

Ivan PENNY 

Cal PLOOF 

Rob RANKIN 

Glen SARGENT 

Bill WILSON 
 



                                                                                             

EPT EDUCATION TRUST FUND 

NOMINEE 

Tom BAILEY 

Dennis BERRECLOTH 

Rodney CARLSON 

Clark CRUICKSHANK 

Jodi IIO 

Bill JOHNSTON 

Rod McKAY 

Tony PETRUNIAK 

Glen SARGENT 

Alfred TULK 
 

UA LOCAL 488 ENTERTAINMENT COMMITTEE 

NOMINEE 

Doug BOSSE 

Jim (Jimbo) BROWN 

Jose DA SILVA 

Brian FILAX 

Sonia HEER 

Irene HERBERT 

Merle HERBERT 

Dave HRUDEY 

Sean JOHNSTON 

Lionel LEVOIR 

Randy SOUTHWORTH 

Mike J. TODD 

 
 

UA LOCAL 488 HEALTH & SAFETY 
COMMITTEE 

NOMINEE 

Tom BAILEY 

Dennis DEANS 

Kim GINTHER 

Andy GRUBER 

Allan HANSEN 

Jodi IIO 

Derek MAZEPPA 

Shaun STOBERT 

Alfred TULK 

Arnie WENGER 
 

HEALTH WELFARE & PENSION TRUSTEE 

NOMINEE 

Don ELLIOTT 

Ken KLASSEN 

Stuart MACLEOD 

Barry PRUDEN 

James (Jim) SHARP 

Robert TAYLOR 

Mark WINIKOFF 
 

 

 

 

JOINT CONFERENCE BOARD / NEGOTIATING 
COMMITTEE 

NOMINEE 

Dennis BERRECLOTH 

Doug BOSSE 

Pascal CONTANT 

Kim GINTHER 

Andy GRUBER 

Jeffrey HAASE 

Miles JACKSON 

Brent MORTON 

Russ PUCHALA 

Sean SKINNER 

Randy SOUTHWORTH 

Carl (Flip) WILSON 
 

UA LOCAL 488 POLITICAL ACTION & 
EDUCATION COMMITTEE 

NOMINEE 

Rodney CARLSON 

Dennis DEANS 

Jack HUBLER 

Sean JOHNSTON 

Stu MACLEOD 

Jason MATYCHUK 

Kevin MORIN 

Brent MORTON 

Tony PETRUNIAK 

Cal PLOOF 

Sean SKINNER 

Shaun STOBERT 

Carl (Flip) WILSON 
 

 

 

 



                                                                                             

  

LOCAL 488 SUPPLEMENTARY BENEFIT TRUST 
FUND TRUSTEE 

NOMINEE 

Eric ADAMS 

Hank BLAKELY 

John DUFAULT 

Robert ELLIOTT 

Ivan PENNY 

John QUINN 

Robert TAYLOR 

Arnie WENGER 

Bill WILSON 
 

  

 


